Name:
1) Construct a “Final Ethogram” for your main animal, including 10 behaviors, in the space below—leave a few blanks for behaviors that you did not anticipate on your data sheet.  Fill in behaviors across the top of your data sheet (below)

Behavior	            	                      	Description                                                      Abbreviation               
1.

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.

Checklist
· Main Animal 30 min Trial 1
· Main Animal 30 min Trial 2
· Main Animal 30 min Trial 3
· Related Animal One 10 min
· Related Animal Two 10 min

· One of the above was a webcam or you completed an additional observation on a webcam
· PLEASE CLEARLY MARK WHICH ONE IS A WEBCAM
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Main Animal: 

General Notes on main animal:













Animal:
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